
Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show

600. NRCHA WRSH: Worlds Richest Stock Horse (Composite) - Shown: 30  (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 412 Reymanator Zane Davis 444.50 John A Semanik$4625.00

2 817 Dom Dualuise Phillip Ralls 443.00 Chris Larson$3700.00

3 424 Lenaliltothewright Randy J Paul 441.50 Linda Katz$2775.00

4 481 Smooth N Cash Jake Gorrell 441.00 Roloff Ranch$2220.00

5 379 One Fine Vintage Phillip Ralls 440.00 Robertson Ranches$1850.00

6 816 Anuther Mister 505 Ron Emmons 439.00 Ron Emmons$1295.00

6 499 Get It Master Tucker J Robinson 439.00 George & Deborah Wise$1295.00

8 830 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson 438.50 Barbara Hastings$740.00

9 462 Its Bingo Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 435.50 Sarah Davis

10 433 Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher 435.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

11 836 Real Smooth Cat Ken Wold 434.50 Daniel J Perez

11 885 Tassas Smart Cat Les D Oswald 434.50 Lesley Cummins

13 415 No Chic Flicks Laurie Ward 433.00 Mr And Mrs Ronnie Richards

13 1738 Sinful Cat Russell Dilday 433.00 Russell & Tanna Dilday

15 479 Sweet Lil Starlight Tucker J Robinson 432.50 Lucas Cattle Co

16 801 Too Long Til Autumn Clayton Edsall 428.50 Lisa C Krogh

17 390 Truckin Chics Rule Tucker Clark 427.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

18 456 Talkin Prize Stephen Silva 425.50 Stephen Silva

19 839 Tootsie Rey Time Les D Oswald 425.00 Richard Or Rena Whyler

20 818 Mister Diamond Shine John J McCarty 424.50 Dann Russell

21 475 Brother Jackson Ken Wold 420.00 Daniel J Perez

22 873 Heart Of A Remedy Ron Emmons 414.50 Kristina Bacchetti

23 491 Smart Circle Cat Marjie Robinson 409.50 Marjie Robinson

23 799 Wright On Ned Douglas G Granade 409.50 Douglas G Granade

25 886 Justin Time 408 Les D Oswald 408.00 Lesley Cummins

26 484 Smart Little Laredo Brian T Moore 399.00 Jean Moore

27 861 Tara Cotta Cat Ed Robertson 394.00 Ruth Jackson

28 466 Im Bratman Michael D Berg 210.00 Mary B Tamme

29 803 High Brow Shiner Doug Williamson 207.00 Belle Meade Ranch

30 394 Hes A Smokin Indian Debbie Proctor 0.00 Debbie Proctor

601. NRCHA WRIH: Worlds Richest Int. Horse (Worlds Richest) - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 424 Lenaliltothewright Randy J Paul 441.50 Linda Katz$3214.40

2 379 One Fine Vintage Phillip Ralls 440.00 Robertson Ranches$2525.60

3 816 Anuther Mister 505 Ron Emmons 439.00 Ron Emmons$1664.60

3 499 Get It Master Tucker J Robinson 439.00 George & Deborah Wise$1664.60

5 462 Its Bingo Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 435.50 Sarah Davis$1033.20

6 433 Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher 435.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher$803.60

7 836 Real Smooth Cat Ken Wold 434.50 Daniel J Perez$287.00

7 885 Tassas Smart Cat Les D Oswald 434.50 Lesley Cummins$287.00

9 415 No Chic Flicks Laurie Ward 433.00 Mr And Mrs Ronnie Richards

9 1738 Sinful Cat Russell Dilday 433.00 Russell & Tanna Dilday

11 479 Sweet Lil Starlight Tucker J Robinson 432.50 Lucas Cattle Co

12 801 Too Long Til Autumn Clayton Edsall 428.50 Lisa C Krogh



Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show

13 390 Truckin Chics Rule Tucker Clark 427.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

14 456 Talkin Prize Stephen Silva 425.50 Stephen Silva

15 839 Tootsie Rey Time Les D Oswald 425.00 Richard Or Rena Whyler

16 818 Mister Diamond Shine John J McCarty 424.50 Dann Russell

17 475 Brother Jackson Ken Wold 420.00 Daniel J Perez

18 873 Heart Of A Remedy Ron Emmons 414.50 Kristina Bacchetti

19 491 Smart Circle Cat Marjie Robinson 409.50 Marjie Robinson

19 799 Wright On Ned Douglas G Granade 409.50 Douglas G Granade

21 886 Justin Time 408 Les D Oswald 408.00 Lesley Cummins

22 484 Smart Little Laredo Brian T Moore 399.00 Jean Moore

23 861 Tara Cotta Cat Ed Robertson 394.00 Ruth Jackson

24 466 Im Bratman Michael D Berg 210.00 Mary B Tamme

602. NRCHA WRNP: Worlds Richest Non Pro (Worlds Richest) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 433 Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher 435.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher$2504.00

2 415 No Chic Flicks Laurie Ward 433.00 Mr And Mrs Ronnie Richards$1878.00

3 456 Talkin Prize Stephen Silva 425.50 Stephen Silva$1252.00

4 491 Smart Circle Cat Marjie Robinson 409.50 Marjie Robinson$313.00

4 799 Wright On Ned Douglas G Granade 409.50 Douglas G Granade$313.00

6 484 Smart Little Laredo Brian T Moore 399.00 Jean Moore

7 394 Hes A Smokin Indian Debbie Proctor 0.00 Debbie Proctor


